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Wednesday   9:30 pm Lanes 25 - 44AMF Pin-o-rama
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

President: Frank Asselta is on Lane 38

Vice President: Bernie Tomaino is on Lane 40

Secretary: Wayne Perrigo is on Lane 41

Tresurer: Michele Blumberg is on Lane 31

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins plus Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Handicap Ave HDCP

1 12 Sons of Italy 16 5 59 33406 384 0
2 1 RJH Group Inc. 13 8 43 36059 429 0
3 2 Vi's Vixens 13 8 46½ 33989 397 0
4 4 Lawn & Order Lawn Care 13 8 57 33438 384 14
5 7 Hippos Billiards 13 8 43 33187 388 0
6 16 Jay-K Lumber 12½ 8½ 47 33688 400 0
7 6 Star Bakery 12 9 44 31887 359 34
8 20 Mike & Zach 12 9 39½ 31721 348 0
9 17 Chad & Eric 11 10 46 32647 380 15
10 3 Ava & Wayne 11 10 46 32523 379 4
11 11 Rob & AJ 10 11 42 34207 405 21
12 14 Tiny's Bar & Grill 10 11 40 31975 351 0
13 5 257 Steakhouse 10 11 41½ 30972 333 55
14 19 Bill & Danielle 9½ 11½ 38 32181 359 23
15 10 Glassy Business 8 13 38 33895 397 0
16 9 Casper Chiropractic 8 13 37 33179 395 0
17 8 Kingwater Chiropractic 8 13 34 31046 333 16
18 15 Parkway Drugs 7 14 25 29064 261 114
19 13 Uncles Tavern 6 15 35½ 32833 385 0
20 18 Henry & Grace 0 9 31 30136 336 10

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Today  4-16 18-20  7-15  8-14 19-13  1-11  5- 9  6-10  3-12  2-17  No points  Manually assigned

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 279 Wayne Perrigo 277 Ray Houle 269 Eric Bennett
Scratch Series 725 Derek Daniels 697 Wayne Perrigo 688 Frank Asselta

Women Scratch Game 263 Deb Wurz 235 Carlene Calkins 222 Michele Harris
Scratch Series 654 Deb Wurz 633 Michele Harris 612 Carlene Calkins

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 524 Rob & AJ 519 RJH Group Inc. 500 Chad & Eric
Scratch Series 1438 RJH Group Inc. 1398 Chad & Eric 1382 Rob & AJ

Men Scratch Game 289 Frank Asselta 289 Rob Heinrich 289 Alan Harris
Scratch Series 803 Matt Service 765 Derek Daniels 756 Frank Asselta

Women Scratch Game 300 Deb Wurz 286 Carlene Calkins 279 AJ Lovenguth
Scratch Series 722 Carlene Calkins 714 AJ Lovenguth 693 Deb Wurz
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - RJH Group Inc.  Lane 35  HDCP=0

Terry J. Daniels 211 16523 78 227 204 182 613
Derek Daniels 218 17705 81 235 231 259 725
2 - Vi's Vixens  Lane 43  HDCP=0

Deb Wurz 193 15671 81 222 263 169 654
Carlene Calkins 204 15987 78 212 165 235 612
3 - Ava & Wayne  Lane 41  HDCP=4

Ava Tomaino 177 14914 84 189 201 199 589
Wayne Perrigo 202 16985 84 205 213 279 697
4 - Lawn & Order Lawn Care  Lane 25  HDCP=14

Carol Dean 187 14071 75 182 159 205 546
Chris J. Bombace 197 16602 84 192 178 256 626
5 - 257 Steakhouse  Lane 37  HDCP=55

Megan Houle 129 10461 81 105 127 106 338
Ray Houle 204 17212 84 203 277 200 680
6 - Star Bakery  Lane 39  HDCP=34

DeeAnne Tomaino 173 14608 84 195 179 200 574
Adana Tomaino 186 15635 84 193 183 167 543
7 - Hippos Billiards  Lane 29  HDCP=0

Pat Pimpinella 186 14514 78 203 214 156 573
Dan Bogdan 202 16968 84 202 245 183 630
8 - Kingwater Chiropractic  Lane 31  HDCP=16

Michele Blumberg 154 12086 78 136 130 171 437
Mike Mrowka 179 14537 81 172 225 161 558
9 - Casper Chiropractic  Lane 38  HDCP=0

Larry Myers 177 14378 81 232 211 158 601
Frank Asselta 218 17027 78 172 258 258 688
10 - Glassy Business  Lane 40  HDCP=0

Chris Boykin 189 15959 84 181 195 183 559
Bernie Tomaino 208 17552 84 191 192 226 609
11 - Rob & AJ  Lane 36  HDCP=21

Rob Heinrich 203 16505 81 201 160 199 560
AJ Lovenguth 202 15784 78 188 147 215 550
12 - Sons of Italy  Lane 42  HDCP=0

Michele Harris 175 12096 69 213 222 198 633
Alan Harris 209 16348 78 210 198 201 609
13 - Uncles Tavern  Lane 34  HDCP=0

Matt Service 214 16739 78 233 172 191 596
Andy Mitsler 171 7737 45 a161 a161 a161 483
14 - Tiny's Bar & Grill  Lane 32  HDCP=0

Kirsten Casale 160 13477 84 136 128 167 431
George Casale 191 16074 84 201 147 188 536
15 - Parkway Drugs  Lane 30  HDCP=114

Tricia MacDonough 129 6966 54 166 130 145 441
Sabrina Williams 132 8343 63 182 80 100 362
16 - Jay-K Lumber  Lane 26  HDCP=0

Steve Bumbolo 207 15527 75 187 184 164 535
Brian Gleitsmann 193 16240 84 157 195 223 575
17 - Chad & Eric  Lane 44  HDCP=15

Chad Lebert 185 13362 72 181 211 182 574
Eric Bennett 195 16463 84 210 181 269 660
18 - Henry & Grace  Lane 27  HDCP=10

Henry Keeck 189 11343 60 a205 a205 a205 615
Grace Mendrick 147 8854 60 a161 a161 a161 483
19 - Bill & Danielle  Lane 33  HDCP=23

Bill A. Palmieri 191 15283 80 225 191 222 638
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Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

20 - Mike & Zach  Lane 28  HDCP=0

Mike Stefanski 169 14225 84 180 192 190 562
Zach Mutulo 179 15042 84 167 181 169 517

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nick Brower bk184 14 594 3 202 594 216 636 0 0
Christina Catrombone bk165 31 934 6 171 487 202 580 0 0
Steve Chapple 239 0 2152 9 277 727 277 727 0 0
Gary Cieslak bk189 9 595 3 224 595 233 622 0 0
Mike Colosimo bk203 0 596 3 209 596 209 596 0 0
Fred Conkling bk215 0 669 3 255 669 255 669 0 0
Mike Crigger 192 7 1729 9 239 666 239 666 0 0
Brittani DeCicco 165 31 458 3 169 458 200 551 0 0
James Fitzgerald bk195 4 1159 6 218 610 222 622 0 0
Ed Horvath bk196 3 1186 6 247 617 250 626 0 0
Chester Lebert bk210 0 683 3 245 683 245 683 0 0
Chuck Lovenguth 190 9 2289 12 247 577 256 604 0 0
Matt Mariani bk201 0 689 3 267 689 267 689 0 0
Rachel Nitti bk160 36 567 3 212 567 248 675 0 0
Ralph Nitti 234 0 2818 12 300 739 300 739 0 0
Tom Ressler bk197 2 1270 6 234 670 236 676 0 0
Henry Schweitzer 208 0 1874 9 247 703 247 703 0 0
Steve Vincent 190 9 630 3 235 630 244 657 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
Derek Daniels 218
Frank Asselta 218
Matt Service 214
Terry J. Daniels 211
Alan Harris 209
Bernie Tomaino 208
Steve Bumbolo 207
Carlene Calkins 204
Ray Houle 204
Rob Heinrich 203
AJ Lovenguth 202
Wayne Perrigo 202
Dan Bogdan 202
Chris J. Bombace 197
Eric Bennett 195
Deb Wurz 193
Brian Gleitsmann 193
George Casale 191
Bill A. Palmieri 191
Chris Boykin 189

Henry Keeck 189
Carol Dean 187
Adana Tomaino 186
Pat Pimpinella 186
Chad Lebert 185
Mike Mrowka 179
Zach Mutulo 179
Ava Tomaino 177
Larry Myers 177
Michele Harris 175
DeeAnne Tomaino 173
Andy Mitsler 171
Mike Stefanski 169
Danielle Palmieri 168
Kirsten Casale 160
Michele Blumberg 154
Grace Mendrick 147
Sabrina Williams 132
Megan Houle 129
Tricia MacDonough 129
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